BANQUET TABLES

30”x6’ Long (Seats 6-8)
30”x8” Long (Seats 8-10)
48” Round (Seats 6-8)

60” Round (Seats 8-10)
307-36 High Top

Heart Shaped

Children’s Table (Seats 4-6)
White Umbrella & Stand
Luau Umbrella

CHAIRS

Off White Molded Folding Plastic
Child’s Chair
Wedding Resin Chairs

TABLE LINENS

60” x120” (For 6° & 8’ long table)
90” Round (For 48” & 60 table)
727x72” (Overlay for 60” round)
547x54” (Ovelay for 48” round)
108 Round (Floor length 48” rd)
120 Round (Floor length for 60 rd)
17”x17” Napkins

14’ Skirts (All Colors)

Umbrella Table Covers (White only)
90x132 (Floor length 6”)

90x156 (Floor length 8)

Spandex Chair Covers

(Black or white)

High Top Spandex Table Covers
(Black or White)

occasions:

many more!

Candy Buffet

Available for all

$1.50
$1.00
$3.50

Wedding, Communion,
Graduation,Birthday,
Corporate Events and

Call for more details.

Create a lasting impression that will be forever

remembered by your guests!

Your One Stop Party
& Rental Shop!

HEAVEN DELIVERS! (856) 228-7454

TENTS

20’x20’ Tent Framed
20°x40’ Tent Framed (Two 207x20”)

CANOPIES (All White)

16°x16’ Installed (25-30 People)
20°x20’ Installed (40-50 People)
20°x30’ Installed (60-70 People)

***Sides available at additional cost***
CATERING EQUIPMENT

Rolling Lid Chafers

8qt. with full or half pans

4qt. with half pan

Steel Tongs or Spoon

55 Cup Coffee Urn

100 Cup Coffee Urn

5 Gallon Champagne Fountain
Super Cool (1/2 Keg/7.5 Cases)

$250
$500

$150
$185
$265

$25
$15
$10
$1ea
$20
$25
$45
$15

WEDDING ACCESSORIES

Arbor, White PVC Plastic Decorated
Brass Heart Shaped Arch Decorated
Brass Floor Candelabra Decorated
Floral Topiary Centerpiece

Large Floral Floor Topiary

Easel

ENVELOPE HOLDERS

Crystal Card Box (Silver or Gold)
Cathedral Birdcage with Stand

Large Wicker Birdcage with Pedestal
Small Bridal Birdcage with Pedestal
Heart Shaped Birdcage with Stand
Wicker Birdcage (No Stand)
Wedding Cake for Envelopes™

Moire Chapel for Envelopes
Treasure Chest for Envelopes*
Cinderella Carriage for Envelopes or Favors
*4vailable in White or Ivory

SHOWER RENTALS

Lace Umbrella

$50
$100
$20
$20
$25
$15

$50
$50
$50
$35
$50
$35
$50
$25

$35

$10

(White, Pink & Blue, Ivory, Pink, Blue, Lavender or Yellow)

White Wicker Fan Chair Decorated
White Wicker Chair

Wishing Well

White Satin Bassinet

Pink & Blue Lace Baby Carriage
White Wicker Chest for Wishing Well
Small Carriage Centerpiece

$40
$40
$15
$15
$15
$15

$8



