# **BANQUET TABLES**

30"x6' Long (Seats 6-8) 30"x8' Long (Seats 8-10) 48" Round (Seats 6-8) 60" Round (Seats 8-10) 30"-36" High Top Heart Shaped Children's Table (Seats 4-6) White Umbrella & Stand Luau Umbrella	\$8 \$8 \$8 \$8 \$10 \$10 \$7 \$19.99 \$20	
CHAIRS		
Off White Molded Folding Plastic Child's Chair Wedding Resin Chairs	\$1.50 \$1.00 \$3.50	
TABLE LINENS		
60" x120" (For 6' & 8' long table) 90" Round (For 48" & 60" table) 72"x72" (Overlay for 60" round) 54"x54" (Ovelay for 48" round) 108" Round (Floor length 48" rd) 120" Round (Floor length for 60" rd) 17"x17" Napkins 14' Skirts (All Colors) Umbrella Table Covers (White only) 90x132 (Floor length 6') 90x156 (Floor length 8') Spandex Chair Covers (Black or white)	\$8 \$10 \$7 \$6 \$12 \$14 \$1 \$20 \$18 ea \$18 \$20 \$2	
High Top Spandex Table Covers (Black or White)	\$10 ea	



# **Candy Buffet**

Available for all occasions: Wedding, Communion, Graduation,Birthday, Corporate Events and many more!

Call for more details.

Create a lasting impression that will be forever remembered by your guests!

# Your One Stop Party & Rental Shop!

# **HEAVEN DELIVERS!** (856) 228-7454

#### **TENTS**

20'x20' Tent Framed	\$250
20'x40' Tent Framed (Two 20"x20")	\$500
<b>CANOPIES</b> (All White)	
16'x16' Installed (25-30 People)	\$150
20'x20' Installed (40-50 People)	\$185
20'x30' Installed (60-70 People)	\$265

\*\*\*Sides available at additional cost\*\*\*

# **CATERING EQUIPMENT**

Rolling Lid Chafers	\$25
8qt. with full or half pans	\$15
4qt. with half pan	\$10
Steel Tongs or Spoon	\$1 ea
55 Cup Coffee Urn	\$20
100 Cup Coffee Urn	\$25
5 Gallon Champagne Fountain	\$45
Super Cool (1/2 Keg/7.5 Cases)	\$15



# WEDDING ACCESSORIES

Arbor, White PVC Plastic Decorated	\$50
Brass Heart Shaped Arch Decorated	\$100
Brass Floor Candelabra Decorated	\$20
Floral Topiary Centerpiece	\$20
Large Floral Floor Topiary	\$25
Easel	\$15



#### **ENVELOPE HOLDERS**

#### SHOWER RENTALS

\$10

Lace Umbrella

(White, Pink & Blue, Ivory, Pink, Blue, Lavender or Yellow)		
White Wicker Fan Chair Decorated	\$40	
White Wicker Chair	\$40	
Wishing Well	\$15	
White Satin Bassinet	\$15	
Pink & Blue Lace Baby Carriage	\$15	
White Wicker Chest for Wishing Well	\$15	
Small Carriage Centerpiece	\$8	